Agenda: Meeting #37
FORT HANCOCK 21st CENTURY ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Thursday, September 23, 2021 | 9:00am to 12:00 pm
Virtual Meeting

Public Zoom Link: https://cbuilding.zoom.us/webinar/reqister/WN NYMNZERfR8uDgD7W7SU40g

9:00

9:05

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:25

11:15

11:55

12:00

Meeting called to order - Jennifer T. Nersesian, Gateway NRA (GATE) Superintendent and
Designated Federal Officer (DFO); Shawn Welch and Gerry Glaser, Committee Co-Chairs

Welcome, Meeting Overview and Committee Context
Leasing Updates

Leaseholder Feedback

Other Updates

Break

Working Group Update

Public Comment Period

Key Messages and Next Steps

Adjourn

As of 2/25/20
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