Agenda: Meeting #37 FORT HANCOCK 21st CENTURY ADVISORY COMMITTEE Thursday, September 23, 2021 | 9:00AM to 12:00 PM

Virtual Meeting

Public Zoom Link: https://cbuilding.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN NYMNZERfR8uDgD7W7SU4Og

9:00	Meeting called to order - Jennifer T. Nersesian, Gateway NRA (GATE) Superintendent and Designated Federal Officer (DFO); Shawn Welch and Gerry Glaser, Committee Co-Chairs
9:05	Welcome, Meeting Overview and Committee Context
9:15	Leasing Updates
9:30	Leaseholder Feedback
10:00	Other Updates
10:15	Break
10:25	Working Group Update
11:15	Public Comment Period
11:55	Key Messages and Next Steps
12:00	Adjourn